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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Sunday, 15 November 2020

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RIVERGUM RIDGE Last start winner TAR, 09/09/2020, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/3W. Attwill 494902 6/4264

 2 WEFFALEE DANCER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/3T. Forbes 497596 8/4197

 3 ABOVE THE RIM 1 Weighted points score MUS, 25/10/2020, R3, Y 5Y 5P 5P 4/1/1P. Blake 492190 5/492

 4 GLORIOUS GAIN Last start Provincial winner GOS, 27/10/2020, R4, P 1P 6P 6Y 5/2G. Case 500299 3/2160

 5 JILL DOO Last start Provincial winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R4, P 1P 5/4D. Wilson 534256 1/0151

 6 STILTON VORTEX Last start Provincial winner GAR, 06/11/2020, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 508042 1/0149

 7 TRBOJEVIC 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 01/11/2020, R6, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2B. Smoothy 522046 4/2114

 8 ADDO FOX 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 23/09/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1K. Mackay 489255 8/784

 9 WICKED RED Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2N. Goodwin 525758 3/2240

 10 JOHANSSON Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R4, P 6P (FEL)P 4P 5/2C. Plant 524910 4/2176

 11 ALKIRA 2 Weighted points score BEN, 28/08/2020, R2 2P 2P 1P 5/4N. Lyford 522363 1/0176

 12 BRAEDALE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R2, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3D. Wilson 508887 2/1168

 13 DISCARD ROAD 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 522366 1/0160

 14 NOT GUILTY Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R12, P 2P 8P 5P 5/2D. Wilson 530124 3/2159

 15 WEFFALEE KELLY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R9, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3T. Forbes 525625 3/1149

 16 HOW'S IT MARLEY Weighted points score GAR, 20/06/2020, R12, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1S. Doherty 487759 8/6144

 17 TITANIUM RUBY Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R4, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1S. Doherty 477114 8/6138

 18 LAINEY BASIL 1 Weighted points score BAL, 19/10/2020, R9 4P 3P 5P 5/3M. Jobson 527009 2/1138

 19 BLUE FIRE ICE Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1M. Moroney 528813 4/3135

 20 CANDLES PRINCESS Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R10, P 7P 6Y 2P 5/4S. Wall 498452 4/0132

 21 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 6Y 2P 3Y 5/2R. Wright 489748 16/2131

 22 VISTA ROSE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 7P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 3/2131

 23 ROSEETA VALLEY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R7, Y 2Y 4P 3P 5/2B. Smoothy 491166 6/2129

 24 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R4, P 3P 8P 6Y 5/4D. Mcgeachie 522732 1/0129

 25 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 7/6126

 26 ZAMBORA SPUR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R9, P 7P 4Y 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3121

 27 BARGAIN BUYER 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 1Y 6P 5P 5/4K. Barrass 497272 5/0119

 28 TOUGH TIRI Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R8, Y 3Y 7P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 500010 1/0118

 29 GAMBETH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R7, P 8P 8P 1M 5/3R. White 473319 11/1115
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 30 COASTAL GEM Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R9, Y 7Y 2P 5P 5/4H. Hanson 520947 1/0113

 31 DIVER'S SESSION 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R12, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1D. Diver 488398 6/4108

 32 SHADES OF PEARL Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2020, R12, M 5M 2Y 8P 5/2I. Wales 476326 7/2105

 33 CHEVY LUNATIC 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 500485 1/0105

 34 YOSEMITE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R11, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/0102

 35 FERRETS WEFFALEE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 3Y 6P 4P 5/3T. Forbes 497600 2/1101

 36 ALDO KEEPING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R10, M 8M 7P 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/5100

 37 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R4, P 5P 3Y 7P 5/1S. Cartwright 496978 8/599

 38 SUNSET SAL Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R11, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4B. Austin 525245 1/097

 39 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1G. Kedwell 495958 5/493

 40 DIVER'S SINGLE Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4D. Diver 523289 1/093

 41 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/093

 42 ALDERLEY ROX Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2020, R11, P 7P 2M 5P 5/3R. White 469567 5/192

 43 OUZO KEATS 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/4R. Patterson 531255 1/083

 44 FLYING DARCY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 6Y 5/4M. Jobson 497458 1/082

 45 MY RAINMAKER Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R5, Y 3Y 5P 8P 5/3R. Patterson 470899 2/176

 46 SHOES PACK 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R8, Y 7Y 6P 4P 5/3M. Turner 523418 2/174

 47 LADY KINLOCH 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R8, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 500934 1/063

 48 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 5P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/263

 49 FORTUNE SEEKER Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 5Y 8P 7P 5/1G. Case 496053 4/362
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 1 GLORIOUS GAIN Last start Provincial winner GOS, 27/10/2020, R4, P 1P 6P 6Y 5/2G. Case 500299 3/2160

 2 JILL DOO Last start Provincial winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R4, P 1P 5/4D. Wilson 534256 1/0151

 3 STILTON VORTEX Last start Provincial winner GAR, 06/11/2020, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 508042 1/0149

 4 TRBOJEVIC 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 01/11/2020, R6, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2B. Smoothy 522046 4/2114

 5 ADDO FOX 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 23/09/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1K. Mackay 489255 8/784

 6 WICKED RED Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2N. Goodwin 525758 3/2240

 7 JOHANSSON Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R4, P 6P (FEL)P 4P 5/2C. Plant 524910 4/2176

 8 ALKIRA 2 Weighted points score BEN, 28/08/2020, R2 2P 2P 1P 5/4N. Lyford 522363 1/0176

 9 BRAEDALE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R2, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3D. Wilson 508887 2/1168

 10 DISCARD ROAD 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 522366 1/0160

 11 NOT GUILTY Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R12, P 2P 8P 5P 5/2D. Wilson 530124 3/2159

 12 WEFFALEE KELLY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R9, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3T. Forbes 525625 3/1149

 13 HOW'S IT MARLEY Weighted points score GAR, 20/06/2020, R12, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1S. Doherty 487759 8/6144

 14 TITANIUM RUBY Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R4, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1S. Doherty 477114 8/6138

 15 LAINEY BASIL 1 Weighted points score BAL, 19/10/2020, R9 4P 3P 5P 5/3M. Jobson 527009 2/1138

 16 BLUE FIRE ICE Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1M. Moroney 528813 4/3135

 17 CANDLES PRINCESS Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R10, P 7P 6Y 2P 5/4S. Wall 498452 4/0132

 18 VISTA ROSE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 7P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 3/2131

 19 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 6Y 2P 3Y 5/2R. Wright 489748 16/2131

 20 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R4, P 3P 8P 6Y 5/4D. Mcgeachie 522732 1/0129

 21 ROSEETA VALLEY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R7, Y 2Y 4P 3P 5/2B. Smoothy 491166 6/2129

 22 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 7/6126

 23 ZAMBORA SPUR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R9, P 7P 4Y 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3121

 24 BARGAIN BUYER 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 1Y 6P 5P 5/4K. Barrass 497272 5/0119

 25 TOUGH TIRI Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R8, Y 3Y 7P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 500010 1/0118

 26 GAMBETH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R7, P 8P 8P 1M 5/3R. White 473319 11/1115

 27 COASTAL GEM Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R9, Y 7Y 2P 5P 5/4H. Hanson 520947 1/0113

 28 DIVER'S SESSION 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R12, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1D. Diver 488398 6/4108

 29 SHADES OF PEARL Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2020, R12, M 5M 2Y 8P 5/2I. Wales 476326 7/2105

 30 CHEVY LUNATIC 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 500485 1/0105

 31 YOSEMITE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R11, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/0102
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 32 FERRETS WEFFALEE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 3Y 6P 4P 5/3T. Forbes 497600 2/1101

 33 ALDO KEEPING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R10, M 8M 7P 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/5100

 34 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R4, P 5P 3Y 7P 5/1S. Cartwright 496978 8/599

 35 SUNSET SAL Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R11, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4B. Austin 525245 1/097

 36 DIVER'S SINGLE Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4D. Diver 523289 1/093

 37 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1G. Kedwell 495958 5/493

 38 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/093

 39 ALDERLEY ROX Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2020, R11, P 7P 2M 5P 5/3R. White 469567 5/192

 40 OUZO KEATS 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/4R. Patterson 531255 1/083

 41 FLYING DARCY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 6Y 5/4M. Jobson 497458 1/082

 42 MY RAINMAKER Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R5, Y 3Y 5P 8P 5/3R. Patterson 470899 2/176

 43 SHOES PACK 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R8, Y 7Y 6P 4P 5/3M. Turner 523418 2/174

 44 LADY KINLOCH 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R8, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 500934 1/063

 45 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 5P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/263

 46 FORTUNE SEEKER Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 5Y 8P 7P 5/1G. Case 496053 4/362
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 1 WINLOCK GUMMY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 07/11/2020, R4, P

GAR, 31/10/2020, R3, P

GAR, 24/10/2020, R4, P

3P 2P 3P M/1L. Hutton 498917 0/0106

 2 MIMI WHACKER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 31/10/2020, R3, P

GAR, 24/10/2020, R4, P

6P 3P 2P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/088

 3 SOCIAL SPIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/08/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 2P M/1K. Schmitzer 496139 0/0110

 4 DASHING BOY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 2Y 4Y 5Y M/1D. Hendry 534825 0/080

 5 APRIL RAIN 2 First start M/1R. Patterson 535842 0/00

 6 TERROR TURNER First start M/1M. Turner 522728 0/00

 7 COASTAL ALLY First start M/1H. Hanson 533377 0/00

 8 MAIN ATTRACTION Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R1, P (FEL)P 7P 7P M/1G. Case 496048 0/058

 9 IGNORE THEM Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 5Y 4Y M/1N. Watson 526965 0/057

 10 AMRON MISS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R3, P 6P 6Y M/1R. White 526039 0/044

 11 GRACE IS SUAVE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2020, R2, P 7P 6P M/1M. Jobson 529272 0/039

 12 KATE'S SPECIAL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R1, P 8P 7Y M/1L. Walker 527549 0/030
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 1 WEFFALEE DANCER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/3T. Forbes 497596 8/4197

 2 ABOVE THE RIM 2 Weighted points score MUS, 25/10/2020, R3, Y 5Y 5P 5P 4/1/1P. Blake 492190 5/492

 3 TRBOJEVIC 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 01/11/2020, R6, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2B. Smoothy 522046 4/2114

 4 FELICIA BALE 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/09/2020, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/093

 5 SKETCHY ONE Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/09/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 8M 5/1L. Croker 476830 9/488

 6 SLICK PANTHER Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 2Y 6P (FEL)Y 5/4A. Micallef 507744 7/0179

 7 ALKIRA 1 Weighted points score BEN, 28/08/2020, R2 2P 2P 1P 5/4N. Lyford 522363 1/0176

 8 BRAEDALE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R2, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3D. Wilson 508887 2/1168

 9 DISCARD ROAD 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 522366 1/0160

 10 WEFFALEE KELLY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R9, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3T. Forbes 525625 3/1149

 11 LAINEY BASIL 2 Weighted points score BAL, 19/10/2020, R9 4P 3P 5P 5/3M. Jobson 527009 2/1138

 12 TIRI LEVI 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 2Y 5P 3P 5/4M. Turner 500009 3/0135

 13 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 6Y 2P 3Y 5/2R. Wright 489748 16/2131

 14 VISTA ROSE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 7P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 3/2131

 15 ROSEETA VALLEY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R7, Y 2Y 4P 3P 5/2B. Smoothy 491166 6/2129

 16 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 7/6126

 17 TO SEE ALICE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 4Y 6P 1P 5/2K. Barrass 499519 5/2123

 18 ZAMBORA SPUR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R9, P 7P 4Y 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3121

 19 BARGAIN BUYER 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 1Y 6P 5P 5/4K. Barrass 497272 5/0119

 20 ZIPPY POPPY Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/2B. Smoothy 491436 8/2117

 21 GAMBETH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R7, P 8P 8P 1M 5/3R. White 473319 11/1115

 22 HURRICANE HUNTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 1/0114

 23 DIVER'S SESSION 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R12, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1D. Diver 488398 6/4108

 24 CHEVY LUNATIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 500485 1/0105

 25 GRACE AMAZING 2 Weighted points score SAP, 04/10/2020, R4 5P 8P 6P 5/4B. Moroney 508759 3/0105

 26 YOSEMITE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R11, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/0102

 27 ALDO KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R10, M 8M 7P 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/5100

 28 ADDO FOX 2 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1K. Mackay 489255 8/784

 29 DON'T SAY DO Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R1, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4J. Savage 507768 4/084

 30 OUZO KEATS 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/4R. Patterson 531255 1/083

 31 FLYING DARCY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 6Y 5/4M. Jobson 497458 1/082
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 32 CUNDLE ALLY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 3Y 4Y 8P 5/4R. Wright 535840 1/074

 33 SHOES PACK 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R8, Y 7Y 6P 4P 5/3M. Turner 523418 2/174

 34 PUNK 3 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 6Y 5P 6P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/073

 35 LADY KINLOCH 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R8, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 500934 1/063

 36 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 5P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/263
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 1 TRBOJEVIC 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 01/11/2020, R6, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2B. Smoothy 522046 4/2114

 2 FELICIA BALE 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/09/2020, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/093

 3 SKETCHY ONE Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/09/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 8M 5/1L. Croker 476830 9/488

 4 SLICK PANTHER Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 2Y 6P (FEL)Y 5/4A. Micallef 507744 7/0179

 5 ALKIRA 1 Weighted points score BEN, 28/08/2020, R2 2P 2P 1P 5/4N. Lyford 522363 1/0176

 6 BRAEDALE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R2, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3D. Wilson 508887 2/1168

 7 DISCARD ROAD 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 522366 1/0160

 8 WEFFALEE KELLY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R9, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3T. Forbes 525625 3/1149

 9 LAINEY BASIL 2 Weighted points score BAL, 19/10/2020, R9 4P 3P 5P 5/3M. Jobson 527009 2/1138

 10 TIRI LEVI 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 2Y 5P 3P 5/4M. Turner 500009 3/0135

 11 VISTA ROSE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 7P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 3/2131

 12 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 6Y 2P 3Y 5/2R. Wright 489748 16/2131

 13 ROSEETA VALLEY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R7, Y 2Y 4P 3P 5/2B. Smoothy 491166 6/2129

 14 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 7/6126

 15 TO SEE ALICE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 4Y 6P 1P 5/2K. Barrass 499519 5/2123

 16 ZAMBORA SPUR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R9, P 7P 4Y 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3121

 17 BARGAIN BUYER 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 1Y 6P 5P 5/4K. Barrass 497272 5/0119

 18 ZIPPY POPPY Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/2B. Smoothy 491436 8/2117

 19 GAMBETH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R7, P 8P 8P 1M 5/3R. White 473319 11/1115

 20 HURRICANE HUNTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 1/0114

 21 DIVER'S SESSION 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R12, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1D. Diver 488398 6/4108

 22 CHEVY LUNATIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 500485 1/0105

 23 GRACE AMAZING 2 Weighted points score SAP, 04/10/2020, R4 5P 8P 6P 5/4B. Moroney 508759 3/0105

 24 YOSEMITE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R11, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/0102

 25 ALDO KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R10, M 8M 7P 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/5100

 26 DON'T SAY DO Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R1, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4J. Savage 507768 4/084

 27 ADDO FOX 2 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1K. Mackay 489255 8/784

 28 OUZO KEATS 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/4R. Patterson 531255 1/083

 29 FLYING DARCY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 6Y 5/4M. Jobson 497458 1/082

 30 CUNDLE ALLY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 3Y 4Y 8P 5/4R. Wright 535840 1/074

 31 SHOES PACK 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R8, Y 7Y 6P 4P 5/3M. Turner 523418 2/174

8 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 11 November 2020 - 07:53 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Sunday, 15 November 2020

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 PUNK 3 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 6Y 5P 6P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/073

 33 LADY KINLOCH 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R8, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 500934 1/063

 34 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 5P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/263
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Sunday, 15 November 2020

P MDN 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET SUNSHINE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 28/10/2020, R4, P

WAU, 23/10/2020, R1, P

2P 2P 4Y M/1B. Smoothy 529275 0/0118

 2 MIMI WHACKER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 31/10/2020, R3, P

GAR, 24/10/2020, R4, P

6P 3P 2P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/088

 3 DASHING BOY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 2Y 4Y 5Y M/1D. Hendry 534825 0/080

 4 APRIL RAIN 1 First start M/1R. Patterson 535842 0/00

 5 ROCK ON BY First start M/1H. Hanson 533378 0/00

 6 OLD STATION STAR First start M/1L. Walker 530482 0/00

 7 KING LUKA 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/10/2020, R2, P 6P M/1B. Moroney 528427 0/042

 8 AMRON MISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R3, P 6P 6Y M/1R. White 526039 0/044

 9 GRACE IS SUAVE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2020, R2, P 7P 6P M/1M. Jobson 529272 0/039

 10 KATE'S SPECIAL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R1, P 8P 7Y M/1L. Walker 527549 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Sunday, 15 November 2020

P MX 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIRI LEVI 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 2Y 5P 3P 5/4M. Turner 500009 3/0135

 2 SAPPHIRE BUZZARD Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R7, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2N. Broadbent 489821 3/2117

 3 HURRICANE HUNTER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 1/0114

 4 GRACE AMAZING 1 Weighted points score SAP, 04/10/2020, R4 5P 8P 6P 5/3B. Moroney 508759 3/1105

 5 FERRETS WEFFALEE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 3Y 6P 4P 5/4T. Forbes 497600 2/0101

 6 SWELTERING Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4R. Scott 522860 2/084

 7 CUNDLE ALLY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 3Y 4Y 8P 5/4R. Wright 535840 1/074

 8 PUNK 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 6Y 5P 6P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/073

 9 SHE KNOWS CANDY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 20/10/2020, R1, P 8P 3P 3Y M/1T. Forbes 523176 0/084

 10 KING LUKA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R2, P 6P M/1B. Moroney 528427 0/042

 11 RADIANT RACCOON Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R2, P 7P M/1M. Turner 522720 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Sunday, 15 November 2020

P 1 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VELOCITY TASH Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R1, P 5P 1P 3P 1/2R. Scott 496652 11/10183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Sunday, 15 November 2020

P 3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAILOR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R10, M 7M 2P 3P 3/1/2L. Hutton 475947 15/7257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Sunday, 15 November 2020

P M 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOVEREIGN SIN Weighted points score GAR, 14/03/2020, R3, P 4P 8P 6Y M/1N. Lyford 501357 0/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Sunday, 15 November 2020

P 1 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FABIO LASS Last start Provincial winner WAU, 28/10/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 6P 1/3H. Hanson 520942 12/11339

 2 ALQUIST Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 1Y 1/1R. Scott 498157 11/7227
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Sunday, 15 November 2020

P 3 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAILOR BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R10, M 7M 2P 3P 3/1/2L. Hutton 475947 15/7257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Sunday, 15 November 2020

P 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GARY'S MIRACLE Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R4, P 7P 1P 5P 5/2S. Pulbrook 507742 6/2135

 2 TO SEE ALICE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 4Y 6P 1P 5/3K. Barrass 499519 5/1123

 3 LET'S WIN NILSA Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2S. Cartwright 499316 4/2105

 4 PUNK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 6Y 5P 6P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Sunday, 15 November 2020

P M 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE KNOWS CANDY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 13/10/2020, R2, P

COO, 05/10/2020, R10, Y

8P 3P 3Y M/1T. Forbes 523176 0/084
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